Tiro a Segno Nazionale Sezione di Bari

UITS - Campionato Italiano di Bench Rest 2008 - 1a prova 15 -16 Marzo 2008
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CATEGORIA 13,5

Cognome Nome

DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO
CHIAPPARINO ALDO
MELE GIULIO
MARANDO MANILO
CAIAFA FRANCESCO
CUTOLO PAOLO
BRIGANTI ALFREDO
DE CESARE AGOSTINO
GENOVA GENNARO
DANIELE VINCENZO

CATEGORIA 10,5

Cognome Nome
CHIAPPARINO ALDO
DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO
MELE GIULIO
CIARDIELLO DANIELE
MARANDO MANILO
CAIAFA FRANCESCO
BATTAGLIO LUIGI

DE CESARE AGOSTINO
CUTOLO PAOLO
DANIELE VINCENZO

CATEGORIA SPORTER

Cognome Nome
CHIAPPARINO ALDO
BRUNO MASSIMILIANO
AMENDOLAGINE GIULIO
LATERZA FRANCESCO
BATTAGLIO LUIGI
TIBERINO RAFFAELE
STRAGAPETE MICHELE
GENTILE ANTONIO
ZUCCALA' MICHELE

Sezione

Napoli
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Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Bari
Bari
Bari
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Sezione

Napoli
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

TOT.

495
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447

TOT.
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489
487
482
478
477
477
475
455
437

TOT.
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Cognome Nome
DOSSI CESARE
BATTAGLIO LUIGI
GENOVA GENNARO
CIARDIELLO DANIELE
PERALDO DOMENICO
FARINOLA CORRADO
AMENDOLAGINE GIULIO

Sezione
Bari
Bari

Napoli
Napoli
Bari
Bari
Bari

TOT.

476
464
444
435
431
419
378
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